Cable Control
WKA 20
Key valve features
Cable control WKA 20 is a dual axis
(joystick) control unit. Short spool travel
gives a high ratio to the control lever
stroke, even at moderate lever length,
in combination with low forces

SS-EN 12525:2000 +A2:2010.
WKA22 with symbol, without push-buttons and
WKA23 with symbol, with two electrical push-buttons and
a toggleswitch.
Cable WAL
Cable WALX, X = length * in mm
The knob is available with above symbol.
Make sure the cable has as few bends as possible when installed.
Bending radius must not be less than 150 mm.
*
*
Max load in cable: 800 N
Max bending radius 150 mm
Outer diameter cable 9.5 mm
Standard cables Lenght
WAL1200 1,200 mm
WAL1600 1,600 mm
WAL2000 2,000 mm
WAL2400 2,400 mm
WAL2800 2,800 mm
13
42
60
139